VIESSMANN pohar v letnom biatlone 2023

Banska Bystrica 10.06.2023 - 02.10.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 1. 7. 2024 o 0:14

(176) Bodovanie po 2. kole - Dorastenky-B (17-19)

STECZOVA Veronika
MATEJKOVA Lucia

N
N

#
1 p@m ZVAROVA Ema
2 p@m SKARVADOVA Nina
3 pEm GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta
4 pEm VOZAROVAKlara
5 pim STRAKOVA Michaela
6 p@m MICHALECHOVA Veronika
7 pam LIPTAIOVA Adéla
8 pam CHLADEKOVA Cheryl
9 p@m MOLENTOVA Tamara
10 pgm MAZALOVA Adela
11 pgmm MOLNAROVA Eliska
12 pam BALOGOVA Bibiana
13 pgm LEPENOVAKlara
14 pam STEVULOVA Nina
15 pg@m VORKOVA Lucia
16 pam TOTHOVA Rebeka
17 p@m JIRMEROVA Sascha
18 pam KAPRALOVA Anna
19 pgm OTEROVA Nikola
20 pgm MIKUSOVA Mariola
21 pam KASCAKOVA Diana
]
]

N
w

ZVAROVA Ema
SKARVADOVA Nina
GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta
VOZAROVA Klara
STRAKOVA Michaela
MICHALECHOVA Veronika
LIPTAIOVA Adéla
CHLADEKOVA Cheryl
MOLENTOVA Tamara
MAZALOVA Adela
MOLNAROVA Elitka
BALOGOVA Bibiana
LEPENIOVA Klara
STEVULOVA Nina
VORKOVA Lucia
TOTHOVA Rebeka
JIRMEROVA Sascha
KAPRALOVA Anna
OTEROVA Nikola
MIKUSOVA Mariola
KASCAKOVA Diana
STECZOVA Veronika

Meno

1.kolo

RP DyB
96,48
96,84
100
72,53
94,01
96,5

99,78
93,04
83,85
79,35

8341

1.kolo

Nar.

2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007

HS DyB

95,81
87,51
9941
78,04
100
89,04

70,43

80,13

41,97

Klub / Krajina
FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
Otchenash Team
Otchenash Team
FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
Otchenash Team
SKP Banska Bystrica
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.
SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.
Otchenash Team
SKP Banska Bystrica
Biatlon SK Presov
KB Vyhne
UMB Biathlon Team
SKkP Cadca
FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
KB Valaska - Osrblie
UMB Biathlon Team
FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
UMB Biathlon Team
UMB Biathlon Team
SKP Banska Bystrica
UMB Biathlon Team
1.kolo KL 1.kolo KL 2.a3.kolo
RP DyB HS DyB VP DyB
84,4 84,38 95,47
86,27 79,52 91,41
100 89,62 100
81,88 76,66 82,77
95,32 96,5
98,8 100
85,6 80,31 88,24
54,1 60,11 76,87
93,22 97,47
74,04
72,37 84,37
59,89
86,94
79,11
81,65
82,62
78,91 67,69
69,16 64,2
36,03
43,04
86,18

2.a3.kolo
RP DyB
100

92,84

83,43

96,99
83,54

58,47
94,51
95,11
88,18
83,64
81,69

50,14
60,54

Vykon

556,54
534,39
489,03
475,31
385,83
384,34
351,14
345,05
290,47
247,21
240,59
197,71
181,45
174,22
169,83
166,26
165,10
146,60
133,36
128,14
103,58
86,18
68,23

556,54
534,39
489,03
475,31
385,83
384,34
351,14
345,05
290,47
247,21
240,59
197,71
181,45
174,22
169,83
166,26
165,1
146,6
133,36
128,14
103,58
86,18

I

II



MATEJKOVA Lucia 68,23 68,23
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